GG-21
VISIBLE RANGE
SPECIFICATIONS
Wavelength:
Range: 320 to 950 nm
Resolution: 1 nm
Accuracy: ±2 nm
Bandwidth: 10 nm

Transmittance:
Range: 0 to 199.9%
Resolution: 0.1%
Stray Light: <0.5%
Photometric Accuracy: ±1%
Concentration
Range: -300 to 1999 concentration
Resolution: 0.1/1
Units: ppm, mg/l-1, g/l-1, M, %, blank
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
WSP-6300 $1585 Spectrophotometer 110 volt 60 cycles
TTB-13 165 Test tube block (13 mm (0.1") diameter)
TTB-16 165 Test tube block (16 mm (0.63") diameter)
TTB-25 165 Test tube block (25 mm (1") diameter)
WSPC-10 44 Replacement glass cell 10 x 10 mm
WSPC-20 55 20 x 10 mm glass cell
WSPC-40 62 40 x 10 mm glass cell
WSPC-50 105 50 x 10 mm glass cell
WSPC-100 135 100 x 10 mm glass cell
WSP-DC 24 Dust cover
WSP-CV1 27 Pack 100 (1 ml) semi-micro cuvettes
WSP-CV35 25 Pack 100 (3.5 ml) cuvettes
Ordering Example: WSP-6300 , spectrophotometer, and WSP-DC, dust cover,
$1585 + 24 = $1609
SPECTROPHOTOMETERS
For Water Analysis